Surge Protective Device
Paperless Datasheet
Going green and protecting environment is manufacturers' responsibility. Each WatchfulEyE product has a link of
downloading data sheet on its enclosure:
Model & Ordering Code (3P Mode)
Model Ordering Code MCOV/Uc Up Ures UPC/EAN Code
WTH-40/C/3P-PV200 US120397 200Vdcpv 1.7kV 1.2kV (0) 811914032076
WTH-40/C/3P-PV400 US120398 400Vdcpv 2.2kV 1.5kV (0) 811914032083
WTH-40/C/3P-PV600 US120334 600Vdcpv 2.5kV 1.9kV (0) 811914032090
WTH-40/C/3P-PV800 US120335 800Vdcpv 3.2kV 2.5kV (0) 811914032106
WTH-40/C/3P-PV1000 US120330 1000Vpvdc 3.4kV 2.8kV (0) 811914032113
WTH-40/C/3P-PV1200 US120331 1200Vpvdc 3.6kV 3.0kV (0) 811914032120
WTH-40/C/3P-PV1600 US120395 1600Vpvdc 4.6kV 3.6kV (0) 811914032137
WTH-40/C/3P-PV2000 US120396 2000Vpvdc 5.7kV 4.6kV (0) 811914032144
Certificates of Products
www.watchfuleyesolutions.com - Page 01 - Back to TOP -
Surge Protective Device
Model & Ordering Code (1P/2P Mode)
Model Ordering Code MCOV/Uc Up Ures UPC/EAN Code
WTH-40/C/1P-PV100 US120339
100Vdcpv 1.3kV 0.8kV
(0) 811914032151
WTH-40/C/2P-PV100 US120333 (0) 811914032168
WTH-40/C/1P-PV200 US120338
200Vdcpv 1.5kV 1.0kV
(0) 811914032175
WTH-40/C/2P-PV200 US120337 (0) 811914032182
WTH-40/C/1P-PV300 US120403
300Vdcpv 1.7kV 1.2kV
(0) 811914032199
WTH-40/C/2P-PV300 US120393 (0) 811914032205
WTH-40/C/1P-PV400 US120404
400Vdcpv 1.9kV 1.4kV
(0) 811914032212
WTH-40/C/2P-PV400 US120394 (0) 811914032229
WTH-40/C/1P-PV500 US120386
500Vdcpv 2.2kV 1.6 kV
(0) 811914032236
WTH-40/C/2P-PV500 US120385 (0) 811914032243
WTH-40/C/1P-PV600 US120336
600Vdcpv 2.4kV 1.8kV
(0) 811914032250
WTH-40/C/2P-PV600 US120332 (0) 811914032267
WTH-40/C/1P-PV800 US120402
800Vdcpv 2.8kV 2.2kV
(0) 811914032274
WTH-40/C/2P-PV800 US120392 (0) 811914032281
WTH-40/C/1P-PV1000 US120401
1000Vpvdc 3.4kV 2.8kV
(0) 811914032298
WTH-40/C/2P-PV1000 US120391 (0) 811914032304
www.watchfuleyesolutions.com - Page 02 - Back to TOP -
Surge Protective Device
Description
In accordance with: IEC 61643-11 - Class II and UL1449 Type 4 Location
Suitable for off-grid PV system or grid-connected system
Location of use: DC System, DCpv System, Photovoltaic Combiner Box, Photovoltaic Power Supply Box
Plug-in module and separate base design enables convenient maintenance.
Internal thermal disconnect devices help ensure safe or at end-of-life
WTH-40/C Photovoltaic Series Technical Data
Requirement Class to IEC61643-11 Class II
IEEE Category Rating B & A
Nominal Discharge Current (In) 20kA
Max. Discharge Current (Imax) 40kA